
Recommended Mortgage Brokers & Lenders

Nathan Purdome
Virgin Bay Mortgage
Phone: 573-528-3639 
Nathan@schaffermortgage.com

Megan Garcia
Bank of St. Croix
5025 Anchor Way, Gallows Bay
Christiansted, VI 00820
Phone: 340-773-8500 ext 4605
Megan.Garcia@BankofStCroix.com
BankofStCroix.com

Brice McLaughlin
First Liberty Mortgage Co., LLC
5 Commandant Gade
St. Thomas, VI 00802
Phone: 340-774-1101 
Brice@MortgageVI.com

Banco Popular
PO Box 2224350
Christiansted, VI 00820
Phone: 340-693-2662
Popular.VI

First Bank Virgin Islands
6 King Street
Christiansted, VI 00820
Phone: 340-776-4660 | Fax: 340-777-9520
www.FirstBankVI.com

Jennifer Rowe
CMG Home Loans

340-202-0037
JRowe@CMGomeLoans.com
VIHomeLoans.com

Kristin Tuohy
Northpoint Mortgage
Mobile:  340-643-1409
Office:  401-433-0001 ext 201
KTuohy@trynorthpoint.com
KristinTuohy.com

Michael Armendariz
Capital Mortgage Services
Phone:  340-773-8100
Michael.E.Armendariz@gmail.com

Janet E. Bausch
Northpoint Mortgage
1375 Wampanoag Trail
East Providence, RI 02915
Phone: 401-440-0095 | Fax: 401-633-7038
JBausch@trynorthpoint.com
JanetBausch.com

Oriental Bank
4500 Estate Diamond
Christiansted, VI 00820
Phone: 340-712-3716
orientalbank.com/en/vi/
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